
I faza

M-ce Nr PowoŜący / Luzak Konie pkt. 
karne

pkt. 
karne

czas

1 14 Dorula Andrzej / Wilkus Piotr Lantan, Sułtan 0 0 88,72

2 4 Matlon Josef / Matlonowa Michala Pluto XI, Pluto XVII 0 0 94,43

3 15 Gajda Wojciech / Słodowski Tomasz Gerda, Batista 0 3 75,84

4 5 Wojtacha Rafał / Wojtacha Patrycja Szogun, Respekt 0 3 78,47

5 1 Baraniak Maciej / Baraniak Maciej Apollo, Klara 0 6 82,72

6 12 Rusnak Michał / Galica Teremulka Józef Rosvel, Fidel 3 - -

7 6 Ścisłowicz Wojciech / Jan Topór Capek Regent, Haber 6 - -

8 8 Rzadkosz Stanisław / Gąsienica Marek Dragon, Nepal 12 - -

1 10 Migiel Tomasz / Migiel Joanna Emka 0 0 72,58

2 9 Migiel Joanna / Migiel Tomasz Eryk 0 0 74,75

3 2 Chyc Józef / Chyc Piotr Irys 0 0 93,69

4 3 Chyc Piotr / Chyc Bartłomiej Bachus 0 3 74,29

5 11 Galica Teremulka Józef / Rusnak Michał Jawor 0 el. -

6-7 7 Skupień Małgorzata / Rapacz Joanna Rafael 6 - -

6-7 13 Ulman Marcin / Ulman Justyna Sabrina 6 - -
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II faza

SINGLE

PARY

Wyniki - zręczność powoŜenia



M-ce Nr PowoŜący / Luzak Konie D E 1 2 3 4 5

1 15 Gajda Wojciech / Słodowski Tomasz Gerda, Batista 0 0 8,6 11 7,4 5,4 6,6 39,00

2 14 Dorula Andrzej / Wilkus Piotr Lantan, Sułtan 0 8,2 9 11,6 8,4 5,4 8,6 51,20

3 1 Baraniak Maciej / Baraniak Maciej Apollo, Klara 0 0 10,6 17,8 10,6 8 7,8 54,80

4 4 Matlon Josef / Matlonowa Michala Pluto XI, Pluto XVII 0 0 8,4 14,2 31 5,8 7 66,40

5 12 Rusnak Michał / Galica Teremulka Józef Rosvel, Fidel 0 0 12,8 14,6 11,8 14,8 13,4 67,40

- 8 Rzadkosz Stanisław / Gąsienica Marek Dragon, Nepal 0 0 10,4 11 el 8,4 el. -

- 5 Wojtacha Rafał / Wojtacha Patrycja Szogun, Respekt 0 1 el 11,8 7,6 6,2 8,6 -

- 6 Ścisłowicz Wojciech / Topór Capek Jan Regent, Haber 0 0 11,6 12,6 7,6 el 11,8 -

1 7 Skupień Małgorzata / Rapacz Joanna Rafael 0 0 7 8,6 7,2 5,8 6,4 35,00

2 3 Chyc Piotr / Chyc Bartłomiej Bachus 0 0 8,2 11,4 6,8 5,4 8,4 40,20

3 11 Galica Teremulka Józef / Rusnak Michał Jawor 0 0 8,6 11,8 7,4 6,6 8,2 42,60

4 10 Migiel Tomasz / Migiel Joanna Emka 0 0 11 10,2 9,2 6,2 7,4 44,00

5 2 Chyc Józef / Chyc Piotr Irys 0 0 17,2 14,6 10 7,4 8,6 57,80

6 9 Migiel Joanna / Migiel Tomasz Eryk 0 16,6 9,8 11,2 9,8 7,6 7,8 62,80

7 13 Ulman Marcin / Ulman Justyna Sabrina 0 1,8 13,8 14 33,4 8 11 82,00

Komisja Sędziowska: Maciej Jackowski, Bogusława Długosz, Alina Palichleb, Krystian Palichleb, Weronika Baraniak, Maria Czorycka

pary

single
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odciniki przeszkody
Razem

Wyniki - maraton



M-ce Nr PowoŜący / Luzak Konie
kegle        
I faza

maraton RAZEM

1 15 Gajda Wojciech / Słodowski Tomasz Gerda, Batista 0 39,00 39,00

2 14 Dorula Andrzej / Wilkus Piotr Lantan, Sułtan 0 51,20 51,20

3 1 Baraniak Maciej / Baraniak Maciej Apollo, Klara 0 54,80 54,80

4 4 Matlon Josef / Matlonowa Michala Pluto XI, Pluto XVII 0 66,40 66,40

5 12 Rusnak Michał / Galica Teremulka Józef Rosvel, Fidel 3 67,40 70,40

- 6 Ścisłowicz Wojciech / Topór Capek Jan Regent, Haber 6 el -

- 5 Wojtacha Rafał / Wojtacha Patrycja Szogun, Respekt 0 el -

- 8 Rzadkosz Stanisław / Gąsienica Marek Dragon, Nepal 12 el -

1 3 Chyc Piotr / Chyc Bartłomiej Bachus 0 40,20 40,20

2 7 Skupień Małgorzata / Rapacz Joanna Rafael 6 35,00 41,00

3 11 Galica Teremulka Józef / Rusnak Michał Jawor 0 42,60 42,60

4 10 Migiel Tomasz / Migiel Joanna Emka 0 44,00 44,00

5 2 Chyc Józef / Chyc Piotr Irys 0 57,80 57,80

6 9 Migiel Joanna / Migiel Tomasz Eryk 0 62,80 62,80

7 13 Ulman Marcin / Ulman Justyna Sabrina 6 82,00 88,00

Komisja Sędziowska: Maciej Jackowski, Bogusława Długosz
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Wyniki końcowe

single

pary


